Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/24/2022 09:00 AM | DELIVERY DATE / PO:

TIMETBD Shipping Address:
11/28/2022 09:00 AM | STRIKETIMETBD ~ TBD

Description
DINING CHAIR OPTIONS:
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash

1788 ¥ &) XWoall ¥ &K X 388K N &l HSHAT DIMENSIONS
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\) Dining Chairs - Versailles - Cane Back
\\” 20"W x 24"L x 39"H

Services
LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/12/2022 @ 11:21 AM PST

IN-0005681

424 Productions

357 South Robertson Boulevard

Beverly Hills, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
50 $25.00 T
50 $25.00 T

Total DINING CHAIR OPTIONS:

1 $0.00

1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$2,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,500.00
$0.00
$237.50
($0.00)
$2,737.50
($0.00)
$2,737.50
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