	evelry Event Designers		<b>IN-0005681</b> <b>424 Productions</b> 357 South Robertson Boulevard Beverly Hills, CA CA			-0005681	
	604 Medford St. os Angeles, CA 90063 323) 263-1657						
11/24/2022 09:00 AM   DELIVERY DATE /		PO: Shipping Address:	<b>Invoice Date:</b> <b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receipt				
1/28/2022 09:00 /	IO AM   STRIKE TIME TBD	TBD	Salesperson: Angela Murelli				
Description			Qtty	Price		Total	
DINING CHAIR OP	PTIONS:						
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - 17⤠¤ ⤠¤Xw9⤠¤ ⤠X 38â¤ 18⤠¤ ⤠¤ X19⤠¤ '		50	\$25.00	Т	\$1,250.00	
	Dining Chairs - Versailles 20"W x 24"L x 39"H	- Cane Back	50	\$25.00	Т	\$1,250.00	
			Total DINING CHAIR OPTIONS:		\$2,500.00		
Services							
	LABOR + DELIVERY TBD		1	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIE	ES, MATERIALS	1	\$0.00		\$0.00	
	s payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produc		\$2,500.00	

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$2,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :	\$237.50
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes	Total:	\$2,737.50
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$2,737.50